Bolton'’s

HOUSE WINE SELECTION
175ML BOTTLE

WHITE
Pinot Grigio Mannara 2020 £6.90 £26.90
Sauvignon La Prade 2020 £6.90 £28.00
Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce 2020 £7.90 £29.40
Chardonnay Castel Firman Mezzacorona 2020 £7.90 £31.00
RED
Montepulciano D’abruzzo Miravigna Casal Thaulero 2018 £6.90 £26.90
Merlot Terre del Noce 2020 £7.90 £29.40
Le Focaie San Giovese £7.95 £31.80
Cote du Rhone Samorens Rouge Serraton 2018 £9.40 £37.50
ROSE
7. Cotes de Provence Rosé Carte Noire, MVST £10.65 £42.60
HALF BOTTLES
White

Pinot Grigio Castel Firmian 2020 £20.90
11. Chablis Domaine de Varoux 2018 £20.90
Red
12. Chianti castello d albola 2019 £20.90

Amarone Masi Costasera £40.90



125ML  BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE and PROSECCO
5. Prosecco Ca' del Console £9.20 £36.80

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Brut, Col £51.50
1. Baron de Marck Brut £10.10 £62.50
2. Moet & Chandon Dry Imperial NV £78.75

Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or Brut Blanc £89.25

6. Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin £89.25
3. Laurent Perrier Rose £131.25
4. Dom Perignon Cuvee Prestige 00/02 £199.50
ITALIAN WHITE BOTTLE
8. Vermentino Papiri 2019 £35.20
20. Pinot Grigio Castel Firmian Mezzacorona 2020 £40.50
14. Gavi di Gavi 2019 La Minaia £43.50
9. Leone d’Almerita, Tasca 2020 £45.70
18. San Giovanni Castello Della Sala 2020 £47.80
15. Pinot Grigio Felluga 2019 £48.90

. Gavi di Gavi Broglia 2020, £49.80
66. Bramito Castello Della Sala 2020 £52.10
65. Conti della Vipera Castello Della Sala 2018 £58.30
64.Vistamare Gaja 2017 £78.80

Aquilis Sauvignon Ca'Bolani 2018 £84.80

52. Cervaro Della Sala Marchesi Antinori 2017 £94.10



ITALIAN RED
34. Chianti Castel D’Albola 2019

31.Primitivo Sasseo Masseria Altemura 2018
29. San Giovese Le Focaie Montesassi 2019
27 .Lamuri Nero D’Avola, Tasca Almerita 2018
41. Pinot Noir Poccio Pelato 2017
22.Barbera d’Alba Vistamonte 2019,
23.1l Bruciato,Tenute Guado al Tasso, Antinori 2020
30.Rosso di Montalcino, Poggio Pian delle Vigne, 2018
70.Modus Ruffino 2015
37.Barolo Prunotto 2017
71.Promis Gaja 2015
40.Amarone Masi,2015
72.Brunello di Montalcino Pian delle Vigne Antinori 2014
73.Cabernet Suavignon Tasca d’Almerita 2015
74.Brunello di Montalcino Gaja 2014
75.Barolo Dragonis Gaja 2015
76.Tignanello Antinori 2018
.Tignanello Antinori 2010
77.Tignanello Antinori2007

78.Sassicaia 2015

Ornellaia 2010

Solaia 2009

£42.50

£43.50

£43.50

£45.70

£49.50

£51.95

£59.40

£62.50

£78.80

£83.50

£89.30

£89.80

£99.80

£99.80

£125.95

£156.50

£162.80

£185.00

£204.80

£367.50

£395.50

£395.50



EUROPE WHITE

FRANCE
52. Poully fume Chatelain 2018
50. Sancerre Dupuy 2020
54. Chablis 1 er Cru Vau Ligneau 2018

53.Pouilly Fuisse, 2017 Domaine Saumaize-Michelin

EUROPE RED
SPAIN

68.Rioja Reserva 2015 Ramon Bilbao-
PORTUGAL

55.Cartuxa Reserva 2015 Eugenio de Almeida
FRANCE

56. Fleurie2018 LeBonne dame

58. Chateauneuf du Pape, Chante Cigale 2017

69.Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Perrot-Minot 2015

NEW WORLD RED

Mendoza, Argentina

67.Malbec Decero 2018

MAGNUM SELECTION

Magnum Brunello di MontalcinoGaja 2013

Magnum Sassicaia 2015

BOTTLE

£51.95

£50.95

£62.50

£65.70

£47.80

£99.80

£40.50

£79.30

£113.30

£38.85

£262.5

£577.50



PORT & DESERT WINE
House Ferreira Port LBV 2014

ARMAGNAC
House Armagnac
Armagnac 1979

CALVADOS
House Calvados

COGNAC
House Cognac
CognacVSOP
Cognac XO

GRAPPA

Grappa Le Diciotto Lune Marzadro
Grappa Nardini

Grappa Oro Di Barolo

SPIRIT MIXERS

Gin & Mixer
Tanqueray/Bombay & Mixer
Vodka & Mixer

Absolut & Mixer

Whisky & Mixer

Aperitifs & Mixer

Sherry

Malt Whisky

Liqueurs

BEERS
Peroni - 330ML
Moretti - 330ML

ANALCOHOLIC
Juices

Soft Drinks

Mineral Water 75CL

50ML
£8.20

All prices include VAT

I100ML BOTTLE

£16.40

25ML

£6.90
£9.40

£6.90

£6.90
£7.90
£10.50

£6.90
£6.90
£7.90

£7.50
£7.90
£7.50
£7.90
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.90
£7.25

£49.30

50ML

£13.20
£17.70

£13.20

£13.20
£14.20
£19.50

£12.10
£12.10
£13.90

£11.50
£13.50
£11.50
£13.50
£11.50

£13.50
£11.50

£4.90
£4.90

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50



